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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/17/2015 9:24:26 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Wednesday, December 31, 2014

25,129.20 Beg. Bal.PAYROLL FUND110-00-1091

12/2/2014 84467 CD CK#17908 MISC DEDUCTION WATER FUN 72.95 25,056.25 

12/2/2014 84468 CD CK#17910 MISC DEDUCTIONS 40.43 25,015.82 

12/2/2014 84469 CD CK#17912 MIS DEDUCT VALERIE GALEG 119.28 24,896.54 

12/2/2014 84470 CD CK#17913 MISC DEDUCT JONATHAN EV 18.12 24,878.42 

12/2/2014 84483 GJ TRANSFER WITHHOLDING,SS,MEDICARE 23,518.25 1,360.17 

12/2/2014 84484 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/R 12/3/14 7,577.65 8,937.82 

12/2/2014 84485 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 12/3/14 15,824.07 24,761.89 

12/2/2014 84486 GJ TRANSFER SANIT/F TO P/R 12/3/14 1,014.40 25,776.29 

12/2/2014 84487 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/R 12/3/14 84,666.51 110,442.80 

12/3/2014 84481 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PYMT P/R 12/3/14 1,506.92 108,935.88 

12/3/2014 84756 CD FA Payroll Import For Dec  3 2014 12:00A 68,684.91 40,250.97 

12/5/2014 84721 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO GF 6.60 40,244.37 

12/8/2014 84727 GJ TERM LIFE NOV 188.31 40,056.06 

12/8/2014 84728 GJ TERM LIFE 30.84 40,025.22 

12/8/2014 84729 GJ TERM LIFE 17.16 40,008.06 

12/8/2014 84730 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE 277.80 39,730.26 

12/8/2014 84731 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE 281.72 39,448.54 

12/8/2014 84732 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE 56.42 39,392.12 

12/9/2014 84733 GJ DEP LIFE 0.62 39,391.50 

12/9/2014 84734 GJ DEP LIFE 3.72 39,387.78 

12/9/2014 84735 GJ DEP LIFE 15.50 39,372.28 

12/9/2014 84736 GJ TERM LIFE 2 491.50 38,880.78 

12/9/2014 84737 GJ TERM LIFE 2 72.20 38,808.58 

12/9/2014 84738 GJ TERM LIFE 2 16.80 38,791.78 

12/14/2014 84776 GJ TMRS PAYMENT BREAKDOWN NOV 22,338.89 16,452.89 

12/16/2014 84799 CD CK#17911 MISC DEDUCTIONS JONATHA 65.26 16,387.63 

12/16/2014 84800 CD CK#17914 MISC DEDUCTION DANIEL COO 39.99 16,347.64 

12/16/2014 84801 CD CK#17915 MISC DEDUCTIONS 40.43 16,307.21 

12/16/2014 84802 CD CK#17916 MISC DEDUCTIONS 119.28 16,187.93 

12/16/2014 84811 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO FEDERAL TAX 20,502.35 (4,314.42)

12/16/2014 84812 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PR 1,014.40 (3,300.02)

12/16/2014 84813 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PR 7,347.89 4,047.87 

12/16/2014 84814 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 13,000.97 17,048.84 

12/16/2014 84815 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 76,013.07 93,061.91 

12/17/2014 84794 GJ CHILD SUPPORT 1,506.92 91,554.99 

12/17/2014 84967 GJ AFLAC DECEMBER 56.42 91,498.57 

12/17/2014 84968 GJ AFLAC DECEMBER 281.72 91,216.85 

12/17/2014 84969 GJ AFLAC DECEMBER 277.80 90,939.05 

12/17/2014 84989 CD FA Payroll Import For Dec 17 2014 12:00 61,737.81 29,201.24 

12/19/2014 84970 GJ TERM LIFE 1 168.98 29,032.26 

12/19/2014 84971 GJ TERM LIFE 1 30.84 29,001.42 

12/19/2014 84972 GJ TERM LIFE 1 17.16 28,984.26 

12/22/2014 85007 GJ TML INSURANCE 10.12 28,974.14 

12/22/2014 85008 GJ TML INSURANCE 508.61 28,465.53 

12/22/2014 85009 GJ TML INSURANCE 2,257.80 26,207.73 

12/23/2014 85039 GJ FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN (GAIL Y PR 10/ 94.24 26,113.49 

12/30/2014 85049 GJ TRASFER FROM SANITATION TO PR 1,014.40 27,127.89 

12/30/2014 85050 GJ FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN 23,626.36 3,501.53 

12/30/2014 85051 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 85,491.27 88,992.80 
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12/30/2014 85052 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 14,944.84 103,937.64 

12/30/2014 85057 CD CK#17917 MISC DEDUCTIONS JONATHAN 65.26 103,872.38 

12/30/2014 85058 CD CK#17918 MISC DEDUCTIONS VALERIE 119.28 103,753.10 

12/30/2014 85059 CD CK#17919 MISC DEDUCTIONS 40.43 103,712.67 

12/31/2014 85047 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 1,506.92 102,205.75 

12/31/2014 85054 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PR 7,597.11 109,802.86 

12/31/2014 85068 CD FA Payroll Import For Dec 31 2014 12:00 70,540.13 39,262.73 

12/31/2014 85318 GJ INTEREST INCOME DEC 7.54 39,270.27 

340,643.32 301,373.05 Totals 39,270.27 

DREnding Balance 39,270.27 


